Dan Macey
1
D
ie
 C
a
st
 A

ZAG16 330 230 110
ZAG21 120 360 80
Ordering Example;
ZAG10 UP AS SG
(ZAG 10 unpainted, Allen Head Fixing Screws and Silicone Lid Gasket)
1. EEx’e' certification may be component or apparatus certified - please specify your requirements.
2. Silicone gasket increases temperature rating (-70ºC to +130ºC) (-94°F to +266°F).
3. Radio Frequency Interference (RFI) gasket may reduce IP rating. Enclosure may also be internally coated with RFI
material.
D
ie
 C
a
st
 A
lu
m
in
iu
m
 E
n
c
lo
su
re
s
92
Unpainted (raw) finish Earth Stud
(either brass or stainless steel)
Allen Head fixing screws
(grade 316)
Tamper-proof screws  External hinges Component mounting plate
(tufnol as standard, steel an option)
External mounting feet (stainless
steel 316)
Internal Earthing bar
(can be fitted with clamps)
DIN standard mounting rail
(TS15, TS32 or TS35)
D
ie
 C
a
st
 A
lu
m
in
iu
m
 E
n
c
lo
su
re
s
93
Terminal Populations (Maximum Number of Rails = 0)
Weidmuller  Entrelec  Wago
BK4 (4 way) 0 MA2.5/5 0 280-992 0
BK6 (6 way) 0 M4/6 0 280-999 0
BK12 (12 way) 0 M6/8 0 281-691 0
MK 6/3 0 M10/10 0 281-992 0
MK 6/4 0 M16/12 0 281-993 0
MK 6/6 0 M35/16 0 282-691 0
SAK 2.5 0 284-691 0
SAK 4 0 283-691 0
SAK 6N 0 285-691 0
SAK 10 0 280-998 0
SAK 16 0 281-998 0
SAK 35 0 264-120 0